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16:11:58

XVI IND.

MISTRZOSTWA woj.

===Jw 5700
2010===

Lista startowa wg kategorii:

STEFANIAK Izabela
KLECHA Weronika
SZPONER Sandra
BAUTA Zofia
MIKULA Iga

RZYSKA Zofia
STEFANOWICZ Natasza
FRANC Antonina
LORENZ Maria

MIS Natalia
MATYJA Weronika
PIESNIAK Patrycja
KUCZAK Oliwia
MUREK Emilia
JADER Sandra
MIKULA Daria

MIS Milena
SIENIAWSKA Julia
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NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Lista startowa wg kategorii:

1 ALEKSANDROWICZ Agata
2 ROZUMEK Wiktoria

Lista startowa wg kategorii:

SADOWSKA Karolina
SKRZYPCZAK Marika
KUSZTELSKA Natalia
KARKUT Estera
SKOWRONSKA Agniszka
GONDA Julia
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Lista startowa wg kategorii:

1 PAPIEZ Izabela
2 SADZIKOWSKA Magda

Lista startowa wg kategorii:

1 DOMANSKA Oliwia
2 PIWOWAR Lidia

Lista startowa wg kategorii:

MAZAN Aleksandra
MURAWSKA Marta
SOBCZAK Izabela
DOMINAS Wioletta
DURZYNSKA Katarzyna
GALLA Katarzyna
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Lista startowa wg kategorii:

BnO Szczecin
Azymut MOCHY
BnO Szczecin
Azymut MOCHY
BnO Szczecin
Azymut MOCHY
Energetyk Dychow
Azymut MOCHY
BnO Szczecin
Azymut MOCHY
BnO Szczecin
Azymut MOCHY
Energetyk Dychoéw
Azymut MOCHY
Azymut MOCHY
BnO Szczecin
Azymut MOCHY
Energetyk Dychoéw

UKS Energetyk Dychoéw
UKS Energetyk Dychéw

Energetyk Dychéow
Azymut MOCHY
BnO Szczecin
Azymut MOCHY
Energetyk Dychéw
Azymut MOCHY

HKS Azymut MOCHY
KOS BnO Szczecin

Miedzyrzecz
HKS Azymut MOCHY

Zlocieniec
HKS Azymut MOCHY
5 pulk artylerii
Miedzyrzecz
5 pulk artylerii
HKS Azymut MOCHY

Sul

Sul

K-35 6.6km

BnO
Azymu
BnO
Azymu
BnO
Azymu

HKS
KOS
HKS
DYCH
HKS
KOS
HKS
KOS
HKS
DYCH
HKS Azymu
HKS Azymu
KOS BnO
HKS Azymu
DYCH

Azymu
BnO
Azymu
BnO
Azymu

DYCH

HKS Azymu
KOS BnO
HKS Azymu
DYCH

HKS Azymu

HKS Azymu
KOS BnO

Jw. 5700
HKS Azymu

UKS Trape
HKS Azymu
5 Lpa

Jw. 5700
5 Lpa

HKS Azymu

Om 17k

2016-10-28

lubuskiego

Orienteering Organiser

1394410 0.00
423082 2.00
1394432 4.00
412419 6.00
1394480 8.00
412417 10.00
2023872 12.00
346007 14.00
1394454 16.00
423073 18.00
1394418 20.00
346002 22.00
2023868 24.00
346005 26.00
423086 28.00
1394419 30.00
423087 32.00
2023870 34.00
2023838 60.00
2023832 64.00
2023866 0.00
7200180 5.00
1394453 10.00
423083 15.00
2023879 20.00
412422 25.00
7200192 2.00
2090689 6.00
2037501 0.00
7200182 4.00
910309 1.00
505084 5.00
2061726 9.00
2037503 13.00
2061720 17.00
505082 21.00


http://www.orienteeringorganiser.com/main_d.php
http://www.orienteeringorganiser.com/main_d.php

1 PLYTNIK Anna
2 BACZULIS Magdalena

Lista startowa wg kategorii:

1 NOWAK Barbara

Lista startowa wg kategorii:

SKOWRONSKI Artur
MIELCAREK Tomasz
ZIELINSKI Szymon
STANISZEWSKI Maciej
WYRWA Tobiasz
SADOWSKI Krystian
KOTKOWIAK Bartosz
RATAJCZAK Filip
WLODARCZYK Lukasz
10 SPORNY Hubert

11 MURAWSKI Rafal

12 DZIEN Krystian

13 NAROC Radoslaw
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Lista startowa wg kategorii:

1 NAROLSKI Igor
2 MUREK Marcin

Lista startowa wg kategorii:

HOLOWNIA Mateusz
GORNIACZYK Michal
PAWLOWSKI Leon
STELMASZUK Wiktor
KWIATKOWSKI Olaf
KOTKOWIAK Piotr
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Lista startowa wg kategorii:

BACZULIS Milosz
MROZOWSKI Radoslaw
BIERNAT Michal
LABEDZKI Blazej
KONDYS Jakub
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Lista startowa wg kategorii:

1 FLISAK Bartosz
2 PETERSBURSKI Krystian

Lista startowa wg kategorii:

STACHOWSKI Pawel
MAZAN Bartlomiej
GACZYNSKI Marcin
RITTER Jan

PUT Janusz
ZDUNCZYK Dariusz
PRZYWORSKI Kamil
SIEK Dariusz

O J o U W

KOS BnO Szczecin
KOS BnO Szczecin

UKS Energetyk Dychéw
HKS Azymut MOCHY
UKS Energetyk Dychéw
KOS BnO Szczecin
HKS Azymut MOCHY
UKS Energetyk Dychéw
KOS BnO Szczecin
HKS Azymut MOCHY
HKS Azymut MOCHY
KOS BnO Szczecin
HKS Azymut MOCHY
UKS Energetyk Dychéw
KOS BnO Szczecin

UKS Energetyk Dychéw
HKS Azymut MOCHY

UKS Energetyk Dychdéw
HKS Azymut MOCHY
KOS BnO Szczecin
UKS Energetyk Dychéw
KOS BnO Szczecin
KOS BnO Szczecin

KOS BnO Szczecin
UKS Energetyk Dychdéw
KOS BnO Szczecin
UKS Energetyk Dychoéw
KOS BnO Szczecin

UKS Energetyk Dychéw
KOS BnO Szczecin

KOS Modrzew Skwierzy
Wroclaw

Miedzyrzecz

HKS Azymut MOCHY

5 pulk artylerii Sul
Miedzyrzecz

5 pulk artylerii Sul
Miedzyrzecz

KOS BnO
KOS BnO

DYCH

HKS Azymu
DYCH

KOS BnO
HKS Azymu
DYCH

KOS BnO
HKS Azymu
HKS Azymu
KOS BnO
HKS Azymu
DYCH

KOS BnO

DYCH

DYCH

HKS Azymu
KOS BnO
DYCH

KOS BnO
KOS BnO

KOS BnO
DYCH
KOS BnO
DYCH
KOS BnO

DYCH

KOS Modrz
WKS Slask
Jw. 5700
HKS Azymu
5 Lpa

Jw. 5700
5 Lpa

Jw. 5700

7205883
9201347

2023876
345991
2023863
1394416
423090
2023865
9201343
345995
412421
1394413
412420
2023874
1394500

2023839
345985

2023880

345981
9201348
2023877
1394493
9201342

9201339
2023875
9201344
2023864
9201334

2023834
9201345

412366
921001
2036942
997823
2061727
2037506
2061728
2035273

36.
38.
40.
.00
44,
46.
48.
50.
52.
54.
56.
58.
66.

42

10.
14.

22

00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

.00
26.
30.
34.

00
00
00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00



Lista startowa wg kategorii:

LISIECKI Robert
NOWICKI Lukasz
KOPCZANY Marcin
KOSICKI Roman
WALICKI Rafal
STEFANIAK Lukasz
WROBLEWSKI Ireneusz
MALECKI Bartlomiej
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Lista startowa wg kategorii:

DOMANSKI Adam
GRYDZIUSZKO Marcin
STROINSKI Cezary
ZAK Tomasz
MURAWSKI Piotr
SOCHACKI Marcin
MOL Krzysztof
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Lista startowa wg kategorii:

STANKIEWICZ Cezary
NITA Mariusz
SADZIKOWSKIi Andrzej
KRAMSKI Mariusz
PETERSBURSKI Robert
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Lista startowa wg kategorii:

SABILO Jan
KONDRACKI Jaroslaw
PLYTNIK Stanislaw
KOLIS Zbigniew

Sw N

Lista startowa wg kategorii:

1 MARKOWSKI Adam
2 GALLA Andrzej
3 DEPTULA Jerzy

Lista startowa wg kategorii:

MELINSKI Wojciech

DAWIDOWICZ Andrzej
PIETRUSINSKI Marek
PACEK Sylwester

DSw N

Lista startowa wg kategorii:

1 SKWIROWSKI Henryk
2 MICHALEK Janusz
3 KROLIKOWSKI Wladyslaw

Lista startowa wg kategorii:

1 OSTOJSKI Jerzy

Lista startowa wg kategorii:

Miedzyrzecz

5 pulk artylerii Sul
KOS Modrzew Skwierzy
UKS Energetyk Dychéw
Miedzyrzecz

KOS BnO Szczecin

KOS Modrzew Skwierzy
KOS Modrzew Skwierzy

Miedzyrzecz

UKS Energetyk Dychéw
5 pulk artylerii Sul
UKS Energetyk Dychéw
HKS Azymut MOCHY

UKS Energetyk Dychoéw
5 pulk artylerii Sul

Miedzyrzecz

5 pulk artylerii Sul
KOS BnO Szczecin

UKS Energetyk Dychéw
KOS BnO Szczecin

Miedzyrzecz

UKS Energetyk Dychdéw
KOS BnO Szczecin
Miedzyrzecz

UKS Energetyk Dychoéw
HKS Azymut MOCHY
UKS Energetyk Dychéw

UKS Energetyk Dychéw
KOS Modrzew Skwierzy
Wroclaw

KOS Modrzew Skwierzy

KOS Modrzew Skwierzy
KOS Modrzew Skwierzy
KOS Modrzew Skwierzy

UKS Energetyk Dychéw

Open 5.8km

JW. 5700
5 Lpa

KOS Modrz
DYCH

JW. 5700
KOS BnO
KOS Modrz
KOS Modrz

Jw. 5700
DYCH

5 Lpa
DYCH

HKS Azymu
DYCH

5 Lpa

Jw. 5700
5 Lpa
KOS BnO
DYCH
KOS BnO

JW. 5700
DYCH
KOS BnO
M-CZ

DYCH
HKS Azymu
DYCH

DYCH

KOS Modrz
Artemis
KOS Modrz

KOS Modrz
KOS Modrz
KOS Modrz

2035187
2061722
412349
981863
2036957
1394495
249973
249967

2036960
2023833
2061723
2036944

842660
2023836
2061717

2035565
2061721
2090698
2023873
1394478

2035561
367458
7205883
895010

2023878
997887
886309

2023869
249963
2035173
249972

1394494
886317
427592

886311

35.
39.
43.
47.
51.
55.
59.
63.

29.
33.
37.
41.
45.

25.
29.
33.
37.

12.
16.
20.
32.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00
.00
.00
13.
17.
21.
25.

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00



1 SADOWSKI Jaroslaw UKS Energetyk Dychdéw DYCH 2023840 11.00
2 JASKOWSKI Marcin Miedzyrzecz Jw. 5700 2035183 15.00
3 NIEWRZOL Anna Miedzyrzecz Jw. 5700 1392585 19.00
4 BUDNA Emilia Miedzyrzecz JW. 5700 1392584 23.00
5 KRYCA Dominik Miedzyrzecz Jw. 5700 2035187 27.00
6 MIELCZAREK Artur Miedzyrzecz Jw. 5700 1392584 31.00
7 JACKOWIAK Jacek Miedzyrzecz Jw. 5700 2036959 35.00
8 PRZERWA Krzysztof KOS Modrzew Skwierzy KOS Modrz 412442 39.00



